Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice
Copyright ©© 2007 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved.
KTMNM-0070-EN-0709
Features
• Compact rack and pinion design
provides simple construction and
constant output torque throughout
the 90° stroke

Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice                                              Page 4
Copyright ©© 2007 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved.
KTM Model Coding System
1
Actuator
Type
Actuator
Type
AGN
1
Actuator
Size
KTM Pneumatic Actuators
AGN Series (For Small and Medium Sized Valves)
Example. AGN 06 S C
06, 09, 13
Operation
Type
Blank Double acting type (0.3 to 0.7MPa)
S Spring return type - Standard (0.4 to 0.7MPa)
R Spring return type - Low pressure type (0.21 to 0.5MPa)
D Spring return type - High torque type (0.4 to 0.7MPa)
Description (Supply Pressure)
Specials
(Option)
4
Blank No specials
C For control
Q High speed / frequency (500,000 cycles): Available for
double acting type only
Description
Accessories
(Option)
5
Blank Without any accessories
H For double acting type with manual override handle
CO ESDV of CO gas type: Available for AGN13 only
PS Partial stroke test
Description
AGN